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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

national German Open 2022

12.08.2022 - 14.08.2022

LANGROCK, Claudia

Feldberg
Page 1
8/13/2022 - 6:49 PM

*GER

BB

WLBB

LF

LB

WLO

WS5F

W5B

First pass::

1x not credit

Fall

60

90

90

260

110

110

60

260

310

310

1660

Second pass:

Total

1x notcredit

1x notcredit

Fall

200

350

200

100

100

100

100

300

1450

3110




